
 
    

    
     

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

   
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  
  

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

    
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

    
 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

    

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

   

 
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

   

 
 

 

    
 

 

   

 

 

 

  

  
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
   

  

 

   

 

  

 

   

  

 

   

 

  

 

   

 
  

 

   

 

  
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
  

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

  
 

 

 

 

   

 

 
   

  
  

 
 

 

 

   

 

 
   

 
  

 

   

 

   

 

   

 
  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

   
  

 

 

         

 

 

   

   

        

  

  

Vesting Team Leader (for sites approved after 1st January 2017) 

Dawn Parker 
dawn.parker@scottishwater.co.uk 
07775 541588 

Development 
Services Regional 

Area 
Local Authority Area 

Local Authority Planned Development 
Contact 

Managed Developers Contact Regional Applications Team Leader 

NORTH 

SOUTH 

EAST 

Highland Council 

Eilean Siar (Western 
Isles) 

Argyll & Bute 

Will Paton 
will.paton@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 879157 

Will Paton 
will.paton@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 879157 

Will Paton 
will.paton@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 879157 

Mike Allen 
mike.allen@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 873048 

Mike Allen 
mike.allen@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 873048 

Mike Allen 
mike.allen@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 873048 

Lauren McDade 
lauren.mcdade@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 085807 

Lauren McDade 
lauren.mcdade@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 085807 

Lauren McDade 
lauren.mcdade@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 085807 

Cairngorm National 
Park (Planning 
Authority) 

City of Edinburgh 

Midlothian 

East Lothian 

Will Paton 
will.paton@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 879157 

Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471522 

Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471522 

Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471522 

n/a 

Lucy Van Der Ven 
lucy.vanderven2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 509487 

John Holding 
john.holding@scottishwater.co.uk 
07407 177874 

Lucy Van Der Ven 
lucy.vanderven2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 509487 

n/a 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

West Lothian 

North Lanarkshire 

Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471522 

Sophie Kennedy 
sophie.day@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876211 

John Holding 
john.holding@scottishwater.co.uk 
07407 177874 

Nicola Mullan 
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876514 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

South Lanarkshire 
Sophie Kennedy 
sophie.day@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876211 

Nicola Mullan 
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876514 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Scottish Borders 
Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471522 

Lucy Van Der Ven 
lucy.vanderven2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 509487 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Dumfries & Galloway 

Moray 

Sophie Kennedy 
sophie.day@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876211 

Pamela Strachan 
pamela.strachan2@scottishwater.co.uk 

John Holding 
john.holding@scottishwater.co.uk 
07407 177874 

Jason Albertyn 
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk 
07770 062500 

Christopher Mitchell (currently acting) 
christopher.mitchell@scottishwater.co.uk 
07825 790723 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Aberdeenshire 
Pamela Strachan 
pamela.strachan2@scottishwater.co.uk 

Jason Albertyn 
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk 
07770 062500 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Aberdeen City 
Pamela Strachan 
pamela.strachan2@scottishwater.co.uk 

Jason Albertyn 
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk 
07770 062500 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Angus 
Amanda Marshall 
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk 
07557 428164 

Colin Christison 
colin.christison@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 872311 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Dundee City 

Fife 

Perth & Kinross 

Orkney Islands 

Shetland Islands 

Amanda Marshall 
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk 
07557 428164 

Amanda Marshall 
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk 
07557 428164 

Amanda Marshall 
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk 
07557 428164 

Pamela Strachan 
pamela.strachan2@scottishwater.co.uk 

Pamela Strachan 
pamela.strachan2@scottishwater.co.uk 

Colin Christison 
colin.christison@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 872311 

Colin Christison 
colin.christison@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 872311 

Colin Christison 
colin.christison@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 872311 

Jason Albertyn 
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk 
07770 062500 

Jason Albertyn 
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk 
07770 062500 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

Ashley Lapinskie (currently acting) 
ashley.lapinskie@scottishwater.co.uk 
07909 000545 

WEST 

Falkirk 
Kevin Yoong 
kevin.yoong@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 086143 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Stirling 
Kevin Yoong 
kevin.yoong@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 086143 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Clackmannanshire 
Kevin Yoong 
kevin.yoong@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 086143 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

East Dunbartonshire 
Kevin Yoong 
kevin.yoong@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 086143 

Nicola Mullan 
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876514 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

West Dunbartonshire 
Adele Chang 
adele.chang@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471877 

Nicola Mullan 
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876514 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

East Ayrshire 
Sarah Gracie 
sarah.gracie@scottishwater.co.uk 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

North Ayrshire 
Sophie Kennedy 
sophie.day@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876211 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

South Ayrshire 
Sarah Gracie 
sarah.gracie@scottishwater.co.uk 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Inverclyde 
Adele Chang 
adele.chang@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471877 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Glasgow City 
Adele Chang 
adele.chang@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471877 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Renfrewshire 
Adele Chang 
adele.chang@scottishwater.co.uk 
07501 471877 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

East Renfrewshire 
Sarah Gracie 
sarah.gracie@scottishwater.co.uk 

Mark McCullagh 
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876497 

Laura Hunter 
laura.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 020350 

Loch Lomond National 
Park (Planning 
Authority) 

Kevin Yoong 
kevin.yoong@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 086143 

n/a n/a 

Diversions Team Contacts 

Robin Gallacher 
robin.gallacher@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875872881 

HAUC/Major Diversions 

Russell Lauder 
russell.lauder@scottishwater.co.uk 
07423 456926 

Asset Impact 

Andrew Morson 
andrew.morson@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875872301 

Regional Applications Team Manager 

Gwen Farquharson 
gwen.farquharson2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07917 647294 

Development Enablement Team 
Manager 

Andy Barker 
andy.barker@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875879710 

Operational Services Team Manager 

Carole Lampard 
Carole.Lampard1@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876167 

Inspections Team Lead 

Robert Kidd 
Robert.Kidd@scottishwater.co.uk Site Connections Team Lead 

Lisa Lennox 
lisa.lennox2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484 517784 

Customer Connections Team Lead 

Fiona Urgen 
fiona.urgen2@scottishwater.co.uk 
07483 309925 

Business Improvement Team Lead 

Sarah Jones 
sarah.jones@scottishwater.co.uk 
07443 876466 

East Regional Team Manager 

Fruzsi Foldes 
fruzsina.foldes@scottishwater.co.uk 
07484509435 

North Regional Team Manager 

Hugh Fairbrother 
hugh.fairbrother@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875873310 

South Regional team Manager 

Brian Stephenson (currently acting) 
brian.stephenson@scottishwater.co.uk 
07875 872153 

West Regional Team Manager 

Development Operations Team Managers 

Strategic Development Regional Managers 

Development Operations Freephone 0800 389 0379 for general enquiries 

#SW Internal General 

mailto:dawn.parker@scottishwater.co.uk

